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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anisha Bowen147
LEE

9.450 9.700 9.6009.600 38.350
10T 2T 5T 19T 1 

1 

Khadijah Riley107
TTG

9.650 9.600 9.7509.300 38.300
2 4T 24T 5T 2 

2 

Anisha Graves164
OGC

9.500 9.400 9.6509.600 38.150
8T 14T 6T 12T 3 

3 

Abigail Williams166
OGC

9.400 9.450 9.6009.650 38.100
13T 11T 3T 20T 4 

4 

Maisha London102
TTG

9.700 8.900 9.7009.750 38.050
1 37T 2 8T 5T

5T

Sierra Peters-Charles158
GTC

9.200 9.700 9.5509.600 38.050
23T 3T 7T 25T 6T

6T

Kaylee Noel148
LEE

9.550 9.600 9.6009.300 38.050
7 5T 25T 21T 7T

7T

Kelsea Buckmire143
TWG

9.300 9.450 9.7509.500 38.000
18T 12T 8T 6T 8T

8T

Ashia George106
TTG

9.600 9.550 9.4509.400 38.000
3T 8T 14T 41 9T

9T

Victoria Knowles111
TTG

9.450 9.200 9.7509.500 37.900
11T 24T 9T 7T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Simon121
TWG

9.200 9.350 9.6509.650 37.850
24T 16 4T 13T 11 

11 

Zara-Marie Glen127
TTG

8.800 9.850 9.6509.500 37.800
43T 1 10T 14T 12 

12 

Alexia Greaves137
LEE

9.250 9.550 9.5509.400 37.750
21T 9T 15T 26T 13 

13 

Gabriella Warner146
LEE

9.600 8.300 9.8509.800 37.550
4T 51T 1 2 14T

14T

Sophia Devaux132
TTG

9.400 9.150 9.8009.200 37.550
14T 28T 31T 3T 15T

15T

Gabrielle Colthrust109
TTG

9.600 9.250 9.5009.100 37.450
5T 21T 39T 32T 16 

16 

Shanika Henry150
OGC

9.400 9.200 9.9008.900 37.400
15T 26* 48T 1 17T

17T

Thandi Moses142
TWG

9.100 9.300 9.8009.200 37.400
27T 17T 32T 4T 18T

18T

Miah Springer157
OGC

9.300 9.200 9.5009.400 37.400
19T 25* 16T 33T 19T

19T

Ariella Khan-Rambally115
TTG

9.450 9.000 9.5009.400 37.350
12T 35T 17T 34T 20 

20 

Mia Siu Chong105
TTG

9.300 9.050 9.6009.350 37.300
20T 33T 22T 22T 21 

21 

Rasheda Archer103
OGC

9.250 9.300 9.3009.400 37.250
22T 18T 18T 49T 22 

22 

Sophia Mitchell130
TTG

9.350 9.500 9.7008.500 37.050
17 10 61T 9T 23T

23T

Jessica Davis905
TTG

8.750 9.600 9.4009.300 37.050
47T 6T 26* 42* 24T

24T
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Emily Sabeeney112
TTG

9.050 9.300 9.4009.300 37.050
30T 19T 27* 43* 25T

25T

Ashley Henry104
OGC

8.750 9.400 9.6509.200 37.000
48T 15T 33T 15T 26T

26T

Yahzarah Cutting909
TTG

9.000 9.600 9.3009.100 37.000
33* 7T 40T 50T 27T

27T

Danielle Lee Son151
LAM

9.000 9.450 9.5509.000 37.000
34* 13T 42T 27T 28T

28T

Deja Mayers139
TWG

8.800 9.250 9.6009.300 36.950
44T 22T 28T 23T 29T

29T

Deanna Phipps120
GD

9.000 9.150 9.5509.250 36.950
35T 29T 30 28T 30T

30T

Maya Cheekes110
TTG

8.900 8.800 9.7009.400 36.800
38T 41T 19T 10T 31T

31T

Ruth Glompner152
GTC

9.150 8.600 9.6009.450 36.800
26 46T 12T 24T 32T

32T

Charlie-Jane Lanser131
TTG

9.600 9.200 9.3508.600 36.750
6T 27T 60 48 33 

33 

Sydell Hinds159
OGC

9.500 8.100 9.6509.300 36.550
9T 56 29T 16* 34T

34T

Mckala Lewis113
LEE

9.400 8.300 9.6509.200 36.550
16T 52T 34T 17* 35T

35T

Kadiyah Cyrus156
GTC

9.050 8.700 9.3009.500 36.550
31T 45 11T 51T 36T

36T

Samara Gordon114
TTG

8.700 9.300 9.5009.000 36.500
50T 20T 43T 35T 37 

37 

Jada Smith122
TWG

9.050 8.850 9.5509.000 36.450
32T 39T 44T 29T 38T

38T

Kaitlyn-Mae Abellard117
TTG

8.600 9.000 9.4009.450 36.450
56T 36T 13T 44T 39T

39T

Yaisa Nicholas126
TTG

9.100 8.200 9.7009.400 36.400
28T 55 20T 11T 40 

40 

Alyssa Cheekes129
TTG

8.900 8.800 9.5009.000 36.200
39T 42T 45T 36T 41 

41 

Aeryn Mike116
TTG

8.800 9.100 9.0509.200 36.150
45T 30T 35T 61 42 

42 

Isabella Jeffrey133
TWG

8.500 8.900 9.5009.200 36.100
62T 38T 37* 37T 43T

43T

Chelsea Ferreira134
OGC

8.800 9.250 8.7009.350 36.100
46T 23T 23T 64 44T

44T

Aida Harrilal155
GA

9.200 8.500 9.2009.200 36.100
25T 49 36* 53T 45T

45T

Rayanda Joseph118
GD

8.600 8.600 9.5009.200 35.900
57T 47T 38T 38T 46 

46 

Mariah Hemlee163
GTC

8.550 8.300 9.5509.400 35.800
60T 53T 21T 30T 47T

47T

Ellice Phillip153
LAM

8.850 8.750 9.3008.900 35.800
41T 44 49T 52T 48T

48T
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Chelsea Ayana Seepersad162
GTC

9.100 8.000 9.5009.100 35.700
29T 57T 41T 39T 49T

49T

Gabriella Jeffrey136
TWG

8.550 9.050 9.2008.900 35.700
61T 34T 50T 54T 50T

50T

Charlotte Newallo108
TTG

8.700 9.100 8.9008.800 35.500
51T 31T 52T 62 51 

51 

Selena Balram161
GTC

8.900 7.800 9.5509.000 35.250
40T 59T 46T 31T 52T

52T

Samantha Govia962
TTG

9.000 8.300 9.1508.800 35.250
36T 54T 53T 56 53T

53T

Jaeda Laing119
LAM

8.500 8.800 9.1008.800 35.200
63T 43T 54T 57T 54 

54 

Hope Alexander144
TWG

8.050 8.600 9.4008.900 34.950
66 48T 51T 45T 55T

55T

Teah Alexander145
LEE

9.000 8.850 9.1008.000 34.950
37T 40T 64T 58T 56T

56T

Aoki Jackson138
TWG

8.700 8.400 9.1008.700 34.900
52T 50 56T 59T 57 

57 

Khadine Robinson125
TWG

8.650 7.800 9.6508.500 34.600
54T 60T 62T 18T 58 

58 

Sydney Edwards135
GD

8.700 9.100 8.7508.000 34.550
53T 32T 65T 63 59 

59 

Gabrielle Fletcher141
TWG

8.600 7.400 9.5009.000 34.500
58T 62T 47T 40T 60 

60 

Ashana Hines160
GTC

8.850 7.500 9.2008.700 34.250
42T 61 57T 55T 61 

61 

Sophyri Mc Kenzie149
TWG

8.650 7.400 9.1008.700 33.850
55T 63T 58* 60T 62T

62T

Khaliyah Ali124
TWG

8.600 8.000 8.5508.700 33.850
59T 58T 59* 65 63T

63T

Zaria Joseph123
TWG

8.400 6.800 9.4008.800 33.400
64 66 55T 46T 64 

64 

Avion Mohammed140
TWG

8.750 7.100 9.4008.000 33.250
49T 65 66T 47T 65 

65 

Emma Seegobin154
LAM

8.300 7.400 8.1008.300 32.100
65 64T 63 66 66 

66 
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